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U-21 Championship
2018/19 25th round, Match #148

Monday, 22.04.2019, 13:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 14°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Kostyk Orest
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
3 Oleksiv Vitalii

2 Medvediev Oleksandr

43 Tiahlo Orest

95 Penteleichuk Dmytro

11 Ivanochko Yurii
10 Lipe

7 Vychizhanin Andrii (C)

29 Khimchak Maksym
9 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
25 Horin Oleh

26 Stoianov Nazar
5 Demkiv Stanislav
19 Remeniak Artur

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:

Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

0:3

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1

15
13
18
23
4

20
19
11
9

21

Hrytsenko Yevhen
Peterman Mykyta (C)
Romaniuk Bohdan
Krashnevskyi lhor
Spivak Ihor

Bilokin Yevhenii
Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
Baidal Anton
Prodanov Yevhen
Mochevinskyi lvan
Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes

12
2
17
8
14
7
22

Kravtsov Pavlo
Saienko Danylo
Litovchenko Danylo
Babii Vladyslav
Denysov Oleh

Sereda Tomas Nikolas
Litiuk Hlib

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 25th round, Match #148
Monday, 22.04.2019, 13:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 14°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 0:3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
2' (# 21 Buhai Vladyslav
18' 19 Baidal Anton
31 20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
40' ® 11 Prodanov Yevhen
6 Karvatskyi Andrii ,
5 Demkiv Stanislav N 46
, 15 Peterman Mykyta
46 i 2 Saienko Danylo
29 Khimchak Maksym ,
19 Remeniak Artur N 46
, 21 Buhai Vladyslav
46 T 53 Litiuk Hiib
67 4 Bilokin Yevhenii
10 Lipe 71
11 Ivanochko Yurii \
25 Horin Oleh N /3
43 Tiahlo Orest ,
26 Stoianov Nazar N /8
. 9 Mochevinskyi lvan
/8 N 17 Litovchenko Danylo
7 Vychizhanin Andrii 78'
, 18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
82 T g Babi Viadysiav
86' @ 4 Bilokin Yevhenii
, 11 Prodanov Yevhen
90+1 N 7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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